Elliptika | 1
A
n
te
n
n
a ELL-A3D-SP-00602650-01
TEM Horn
0.6 – 26.5 GHz
w
w
w
.e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
Te
l :
 0
2
 9
8
 0
2
 0
3
 4
0
C
o
n
ta
ct
@
e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
𝐅𝐫𝐞𝐪𝐮𝐞𝐧𝐜𝐲 𝐑𝐚𝐧𝐠𝐞 𝟎. 𝟔 − 𝟐𝟔. 𝟓 [𝐆𝐇𝐳]
𝐕𝐒𝐖𝐑 (𝐦𝐚𝐱. ) ≤ 2 −
𝐒𝟏𝟏 (𝐦𝐚𝐱. ) ≤ −10 [dB]
𝐈𝐦𝐩𝐞𝐝𝐚𝐧𝐜𝐞 50 [Ω]
𝐂𝐨𝐧𝐧𝐞𝐜𝐭𝐨𝐫 SMA −
𝐏𝐨𝐰𝐞𝐫 (𝐂𝐖) 3 [W]
𝐏𝐨𝐰𝐞𝐫 (𝐈𝐦𝐩𝐮𝐥𝐬𝐞) 10 [W]
𝐆𝐚𝐢𝐧 −3 − 14 [dBi]
𝐏𝐨𝐥𝐚𝐫𝐢𝐳𝐚𝐭𝐢𝐨𝐧 Linear −
𝐖 𝐱 𝐋 𝐱 𝐇 50 x 159 x 113 [mm3]
𝐖𝐞𝐢𝐠𝐡𝐭 ~170 [g]
 Electrical specifications
 Physical specifications
 Technical Drawing
Elliptika | 2
A
n
te
n
n
a ELL-A3D-SP-00602650-01
TEM Horn
0.6 – 26.5 GHz
w
w
w
.e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
Te
l :
 0
2
 9
8
 0
2
 0
3
 4
0
C
o
n
ta
ct
@
e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
 Reflexion coefficient
 Gain
Elliptika | 3
A
n
te
n
n
a ELL-A3D-SP-00602650-01
TEM Horn
0.6 – 26.5 GHz
w
w
w
.e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
Te
l :
 0
2
 9
8
 0
2
 0
3
 4
0
C
o
n
ta
ct
@
e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
 Antenna Factor
 Cross. Pol. Rejection
Elliptika | 4
A
n
te
n
n
a ELL-A3D-SP-00602650-01
TEM Horn
0.6 – 26.5 GHz
w
w
w
.e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
Te
l :
 0
2
 9
8
 0
2
 0
3
 4
0
C
o
n
ta
ct
@
e
lli
p
ti
ka
.c
o
m
 Radiation patterns
  0.6 GHz
7 GHz
  13.5 GHz
20 GHz
E-Plane                    H-plane E-Plane                    H-plane
E-Plane                    H-plane E-Plane                    H-plane